A-3sT

Lawrenceburg wholeéale Water Rates for Water

CITY OF LAWRENCEBURG
Water District Rates

Base Gals/Rate Tota
0.000
2000. 000
8000.000
20000.000
30000.000
40000.000 1
100000.000 2
300000 .0Q00 S
300000.000 10

Effective October B8,

bistricts

: $0.00117 per/gal.

1 Gallons
0.000
2000.000
10000.000
30000.000
60000.000
00000.000
00000 .000
00000.000
00000.000

1991

RECEIVED

SEP 19 1994
PUBLIC SERVICE

Rate
0.00117
0.00117
0.00117
0.00117-
0.00117
©.00117
0.00117
0.00117
0.00117

Chgs

COMMISSION

0.000
2.340
?.360
23.400
35.100
46.8GC0
117.000
351.000
385.000

Accum Chgs

2.340
11.700
35.100
70.200

117.000
234.000
385.000

11706.000

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
ST




